Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3396.278
JvhO—5—

State: 2025/08/25 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

SK3396.278- 1> ~O—7—

Features

EAN
ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3396.278
118

1.3

1.343
90328900
4028177403031
EC000855
EC000855

27180704



