

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



# SK 3396.278

## コントローラー

State: 2025/12/19 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SK 3396.278 - コントローラー

## Features

品番	SK 3396.278
1パック	1 個
純質量	1.3
総質量	1.343
関税率番号	90328900
EAN	4028177403031
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27180704